
Tel:

Hong Kong Office

Unit 1411, 14/Floor, Cosco Tower, 183 Queen's 

Road Central, Sheung Wan, Hong Kong.
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SAINT LUCIA
Citizenship by Investment Program Schedule of Fees

Option 1: Contribution to the National Economic Fund

GIS Application
Fee

Government
Processing FeesContribution

Applicant + spouse

Family of 4 or less

Each additional 

dependent of 

any age

Main applicant

US$ 2,000

Each dependent

US$ 1,000

US$ 40,000 for 

applicant + spouse 

and US$ 2,000 for 

each additional 

dependent

Main applicant

US$ 7,500

Dependents 16-25 years 

& parents over 65 years 

US$ 5,000 for each

Sponsor

US$ 7,500

US$ 100,000

US$ 165,000

US$ 190,000

US$ 25,000 

US$ 30,000

US$ 40,000

Due
Diligence Fees

Single applicant

Government
Processing

Fees

Minimum
Purchase
Amount

Applicant + spouse

Family of 4 or less

Each additional 

dependent of 

any age

Main applicant

US$ 2,000

Each dependent

US$ 1,000

Main applicant

US$ 7,500

Dependent over 16 

years US$ 5,000 

Sponsor

US$ 7,500

US$ 85,000 for 

main applicant 

+ spouse

Dependents 

over 18 years 

US$ 35,000

Dependents 

under 18 years

US$ 25,000

US$ 300,000

US$ 2,000 US$ 7,500 US$ 50,000

US$ 85,000

Government 
Due Diligence 

Fees

Government
Administration

Fees

GIS
Application

Fee

Option 2: Real Estate Purchase

Single applicant

US$ 40,000 for 

applicant + 

spouse and 

US$ 2,000 for 

each additional 

dependent

US$ 30,000

US$ 40,000
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US$ 85,000 for 

main applicant 

+ spouse

Dependents 

over 18 years 

US$ 35,000

Dependents 

under 18 years

US$ 25,000

US$ 50,000

US$ 85,000

Government
Administration

Fees
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Government
Processing

Fees
Contribution

Applicant + spouse

Family of 4 or less

Family of 5

or more

Main 

applicant

US$ 2,000

Each 

dependent

US$ 1,000

Main applicant

US$ 7,500

Dependent

over 16 years 

US$ 5,000 

Sponsor

US$ 7,500

US$ 3,500,000

+ creation of

three permanent

jobs  

OR

Joint contribution

of US$ 6,000,000 

(US$ 1,000,000 

per applicant) + 

creation of six 

permanent jobs

US$ 2,000 US$ 7,500

Government 
Due Diligence 

Fees

GIS
Application

Fee

Option 3: Contribution to an Approved Enterprise Project

Single applicant

US$ 40,000 for 

applicant + 

spouse and 

US$ 2,000 for 

each additional 

dependent

US$ 30,000

US$ 40,000

Option 4: Government Bonds Investment

Applicant + spouse

Family of 4 or less

Each additional 

dependent of 

any age

US$ 50,000 per 

bond application
US$ 40,000 for 

applicant + spouse 

and US$ 2,000 for 

each additional 

dependent

Main applicant

US$ 7,500

Dependent over 16 

years US$ 5,000

US$ 500,000

US$ 535,000

US$ 550,000

US$ 25,000 for each 

additional dependent 

of any age

US$ 30,000US$ 7,500

US$ 40,000

Single applicant

Minimum
Purchase
Amount

Government 
Due Diligence 

Fees

Government
Administration

Fees

GIS
Application

Fee

* Upon signing the service agreement, a non-refundable retainer is due. 

* Please note that this is a guide only and a personalized summary of your charges will be clarified to you in writing, following   
   your consultation with a GIS representatives.


